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January 26, 2023
Organization

Brainerd Fire Department (National Fire Safety Council, Inc

Emily Food Shelf

Longville Area Food Shelf

Pine River Area Food Shelf

Pillager Area Food Shelf

Central Lakes College Food Pantry
Crosslake Food Shelf

Cuyuna Range Food Shelf

Motley Food Shelf

Pierz Area Food Shelf

Hackensack Food Shelf

First Lutheran Church Quilters, Little Falls
Immanuel Lutheran Quilters

Crossing Arts Alliance

Boots'n Buckles Saddle Club

Smile Again Ministries

Heritage Group North, Pine River
Mary of Lourdes School

Lakes Area Food Shelf, Pequot Lakes

April 27, 2023

Organization

Emily Quilters

Lord of Life Lutheran Church Quilters
Trinity Lutheran Church Quilters
Immanuel Lutheran Church, WELCA Mission
MN Firefighter Initiative

Interfaith Volunteers

Lakes Area Senior Center, The Center
National Child Safety Council

REEL North Alliance

Lutheran Social Service of MN, Respite
Nisswa Community Children's Library
The Outreach Program

Camp Olson, YMCA

Crow Wing County Horse PDC

Star Lake Out Loud

Pine River Area Foundation

Family Safety Network

Lakes Area Music Festival

Lakes Area United Way/Dolly Parton Imagination Library

Brainerd Family YMCA

Cuyuna Range Elementary

Brainerd Lakes TZD Safe Ride Program
Lakeshore Conservation Club

OPERATION ROUND-UP DISTRIBUTIONS
$4,572,816

Purpose
Safety Education
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Quilting Supplies
Quilting Supplies
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating

Purpose

Quilting Supplies
Quilting Supplies
Quilting Supplies
Quilting Supplies
Operating
Operating

Plant Sale Support
Safety Education
Improving Mental Health
Operating
Summer Program
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
Operating
S.T.E.A.M Program
Operating
Operating

Amount

1,000
3,000
3,500
5,000
3,500
3,500
1,500
3,000
3,000
2,000
3,500
500
500
2,000
500
2,200
2,500
1,500
5,000
47,200
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Amount
500
500
500
500
2,500
3,000
2,500
1,000
4,000
2,000
500
3,000
2,500
500
1,500
3,000
1,500
2,000
2,000
3,000
1,500
2,500
2,000
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Brett Hack Vasculitis Charities Operating $ 1,000
St Vincent De Paul Lunch Brunch $ 1,500
Good Neighbors EMS Fund EMS Expansion Project $ 10,000
Lakes Area Food Shelf, Pequot Lakes Impact Grant $ 12,000
5 - Private Cooperative Member Crisis Support $ 2,500
$ 69,500
July 27, 2023
Organization Purpose Amount
Lakes Area Restorative Justice Project Operating $ 3,000
Relationship Safety Alliance (Formerly the Women's Shelter) Operating $ 3,000
LSS Meals Crow Wing County Operating $ 3,000
Crosslake Quilters Quilting Supplies $ 500
Patchwork Pals Quilting Supplies $ 500
Kinship of Morrison County Operating $ 3,000
Kinships Partners of Brainerd Operating $ 5,000
Let's Go Fishing, Brainerd Lakes Chapter Operating $ 2,000
Second Harvest North Central Food Bank, Inc. Child Hunger Program $ 3,000
Lakes Area Chaplaincy Stress Management Program  $ 2,000
Pohl's Children Foundation LLC Grief Support Program $ 3,000
Community Care N' Share Café' Operating $ 3,500
St. Vincent DePaul/St. Teresa of Calcutta Helping Hands, Mer Operating $ 3,000
The Warehouse Operating $ 3,000
Mounted Eagles, Inc. Operating $ 2,500
Brainerd Nordic Ski Club Operating $ 1,500
Northern Pines Mental Health Center Operating $ 2,500
True Friends Operating $ 2,500
Central MN Council Boy Scouts of America Operating $ 1,500
Legacy Chorale of Greater Mn Operating $ 1,500
Central Lakes College Foundation Summer Twilight Festival $ 1,000
7 - Private Cooperative Member Crisis Support $ 3,500
$ 54,000
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